
Nordic Centre Planica

Nordic Combined

Girl's Normal Hill Individual Gundersen/4KM

Ski Jumping Competition Round

TUE 24 JAN 2023

Start List
REVISED

TUE 24 JAN 08:43
Start Time Trial 09:30

Start Time 1st 10:00

Hill Data / Calculation

Hill Size (95%) 102m (96.5m) Gate Factor 7.00 points per m

K-Point 95m Wind Factors - Head/Tail 8.00 / 12.00 points per m/s

Metre value 2.0 points per m Seconds per Point 3

  Points per Minute 20

Trial Competition Round

Speed Distance Speed Distance

[km/h] [m] [km/h] [m]

GJENDAHL Mariell NOR

SLOWIK Natalia POL

GOEPFERT Trine GER

PLETZ Laura AUT

RATHGEB Anja AUT

LOEKEN Josefine NOR

STRUEMPFEL Elisabeth GER

VIDMAR Ursa SLO

AIKIA Julia FIN

DEUBLER Elisa AUT

LOH Ronja GER

MENTIL Clara AUT

BAUD Romane FRA

DELUGAN Giada ITA

DIDIER Oriane FRA

MENGIN Justine FRA

HORKA Karolina CZE

MIHELCIC Zala SLO

HAECKEL Anne GER

PINZANI Greta ITA

THORS Alva FIN

Jury / Competition Management Judges

FIS Technical Delegate (TD) JIRASEK Stanislav (CZE)

FIS Assistant TD SOKOLOVA Margarita (LAT)

Chief of Competition STEGNAR Matija (SLO)

Equipment Control BACZKOWSKA Agnieszka (FIS)

A PERKTOLD Wolfgang (AUT)

B AHACIC Bostjan (SLO)

C DUNNHOFER Matteo (ITA)

D PILCH Marek (POL)

E KELLER Christian (SUI)

Note:

How point scores are calculated:

An athlete is awarded 60 points for jumping the K-point distance. For every metre more or less than the K-point, an athlete has 2.0 points added
or subtracted from his total. In addition, athletes are awarded points for style (for flight, landing and out-run) up to a maximum of 20 per judge.
Five judges score each jump, with the highest and lowest scores discarded and the scores of the other three summed and added to the athlete's
points for distance. The gate and/or wind compensation points are added to, or subtracted from, the total points.

REVISED
1.1 Starting Time changed
1.2 Points per Minute corrected

24 JAN 2023 / Tarvisio (ITA) - Planica (SLO) / 4191

NCBWNH4KM-------------FNL---------_51B2 v1.2 Report Created TUE 24 JAN 2023 08:44 Page 1 / 1

Data processing and timing by Microplus – www.microplustiming.com

Bib Name Country
Gate Points Rank

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21


