

Nordic Centre Planica

Nordic Combined

Girl's Normal Hill Individual Gundersen/4KM



Ski Jumping Competition Round

TUE 24 JAN 2023 Start Time Trial 09:30 Start Time 1st 10:00

Start List

REVISED TUE 24 JAN 08:43

			Hill	Data / Calcu	lation				
Hill Size (95%) 102m)2m (96.5m)		Gate	Factor		7.00 points per m	n	
K-Point 95m		ōm		Wind	Factors - H	lead/Tail	8.00 / 12.00 poin	ts per m/s	
Metre value 2.0 g		0 points per m		Seconds per Point		3			
				Point	s per Minute	Ð	20		
			Trial				Competition Round		
Bib	Name	Country	Speed [km/h]	Distance [m]	Gate	Speed [km/h]	Distance [m]	Points	Rank
1	GJENDAHL Mariell	NOR							
2	SLOWIK Natalia	POL							
3	GOEPFERT Trine	GER							
4	PLETZ Laura	AUT							
5	RATHGEB Anja	AUT							
6	LOEKEN Josefine	NOR							
7	STRUEMPFEL Elisabe	th GER							
8	VIDMAR Ursa	SLO							
9	AIKIA Julia	FIN							
10	DEUBLER Elisa	AUT							
11	LOH Ronja	GER							
12	MENTIL Clara	AUT							
13	BAUD Romane	FRA							
14	DELUGAN Giada	ITA							
15	DIDIER Oriane	FRA							
16	MENGIN Justine	FRA							
17	HORKA Karolina	CZE							
18	MIHELCIC Zala	SLO							
19	HAECKEL Anne	GER							
20	PINZANI Greta	ITA							
21	THORS Alva	FIN							
Jury / Competition Management							Judge	s	
FIS Technical Delegate (TD) JIRASEK Stanislav			v (CZE)		А	PERKTOL	D Wolfgang (AUT)	1	
		SOKOLOVA Marg	SOKOLOVA Margarita (LAT)			AHACIC B	lostjan (SLO)		
Chief of Competition		STEGNAR Matija	STEGNAR Matija (SLO)			DUNNHO	ER Matteo (ITA)		
Equipment Control		BACZKOWSKA Agnieszka (FIS)			D	PILCH Ma			
					E	KELLER C	Christian (SUI)		

Note:

How point scores are calculated:

An athlete is awarded 60 points for jumping the K-point distance. For every metre more or less than the K-point, an athlete has 2.0 points added or subtracted from his total. In addition, athletes are awarded points for style (for flight, landing and out-run) up to a maximum of 20 per judge. Five judges score each jump, with the highest and lowest scores discarded and the scores of the other three summed and added to the athlete's points for distance. The gate and/or wind compensation points are added to, or subtracted from, the total points.



ED 1.1 Starting Time changed 1.2 Points per Minute corrected

24 JAN 2023 / Tarvisio (ITA) - Planica (SLO) / 4191

NCBWNH4KM-----FNL----_51B2 v1.2